
OPEN FIELD
(OF) TEST   

hM4D(Gi)-CNOhM4D(Gi)-ssEGFP-CNO

20 min

30´
CNO 

D F

R
ea

ri
n

g
 (

n
u

m
b

er
)

0

50

100

150

200

0

20

40

60

80

100 EGFP-CNO 

hM4D(Gi)-CNO 

hM4D(Gi)-ss 

T
im

e 
in

 c
en

te
r 

(%
)

E

EGFP-CNO 

hM4D(Gi)-CNO 

hM4D(Gi)-ss 

B

0

20

40

60

80

100

T
im

e 
in

 o
p

en
 a

rm
s 

(%
)

A
5 min

30´
CNO 

hM4D(Gi)-CNOhM4D(Gi)-ssEGFP-CNO

ELEVATED PLUS MAZE
(EPM) TEST   

C

To
ta

l a
ct

iv
it

y 
 (

cm
)

0

500

1000

1500

2000

####

5 rpm

5 min

##
####
##
##

KJ ROTAROD 

Trial 1 Trial 2 Trial 3
0

1

2

3

4

5

F
al

ls

30´CNO 

Trial 1 Trial 2 Trial 3

5 min 5 min 5 min 5 min

5 rpm 5 rpm 5 rpm 40 rpm4

15´ 15´ 15´

EGFP-CNO 

hM4D(Gi)-CNO 

hM4D(Gi)-ss 

L
at

en
cy

 t
o

 f
al

l (
se

c)

0

50

100

150

4 40 rmp

5 min

G

R
ea

ri
n

g
 t

im
e 

 (
se

c)

0

50

100

150

I

5 10 15 20
0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

To
ta

l a
ct

iv
it

y 
 (

cm
)

H

To
ta

l a
ct

iv
it

y 
 (

cm
)

0

5000

10000

15000 EGFP-CNO 

hM4D(Gi)-CNO 

hM4D(Gi)-ss 


